
1 801 Байбак Матвей 01.01.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 7,73 7,60 2 25 Малафей ЛК

2 531 Кудло Егор 09.01.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 7,85 7,63 2 22 Сукалов ЕК

3 54 Лепешко Михаил 19.01.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,01 7,7874 3 19 Савко НВ

4 61 Шило Виктор 23.03.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 7,97 7,7894 3 17 Бакач АП

5 60 Четыркин Арсений 13.01.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,09 7,95 3 16 Бакач АП

6 810 Киган Михаил 10.02.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 8,14 7,96 3 15 Яговдик ВМ

7 206 Дияк Евгений 01.06.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 8,19 8,03 3 14 Войтович СС

8 520 Утовка Александр 02.07.2010 Лидский СДЮШОР 8,17 8,05 1ю 13 Снопко ЮЮ

9 806 Анищик Артем 11.02.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 8,20 1ю 12 Карпушкин ДН

10 270 Кулаковский Игорь 05.01.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ 8,21 1ю 11 Рожко В.Р.

11 619 Шейтер Захар 17.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,42 1ю л Янчуревич А.С.

12 626 Якимчик Даниил .2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,44 1ю л Янчуревич А.С.

13 722 Миклис Олег 09.03.2010 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 8,48 2ю 10 Сергеева Л.Ю.

13 524 Лапян Матвей 26.06.2011 Лидский СДЮШОР 8,48 2ю 10 Снопко ЮЮ

15 4 Еремейчик Илья 20.09.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,49 2ю л Борташевич Д.А.

16 212 Калоша Вадим 04.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,63 2ю л Янчуревич А.С.

17 248 Ковальков Кирилл 27.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 8,74 2ю л Афанасьевы, Святохо

18 218 Шейко Владислав 20.09.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 8,81 2ю л Борсук В.А.

18 655 Новошинский Мирослав 19.10.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 8,81 2ю 8 Блашкевич АВ

20 745 Якович Даниил 23.10.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 8,84 2ю 7 Внукевич Ч.А.

21 673 Весько Артём 21.09.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 8,85 2ю 6 Ганулич ИД

22 181 Главдель Евгений .. ..2011 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 8,92 2ю л Борсук, Кот

23 623 Юрченко Егор 13.04.2012 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,02 3ю л Юрченко А.Ю.

24 45 Бондарик Илья 09.08.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,04 3ю л Бартош АС

24 559 Яковлев Сергей 01.08.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 9,04 3ю 5 Заневский А.Р.

26 462 Манько Денис 15.12.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ 9,27 3ю 4 Гремяко ВВ

27 41 Демидович Владислав 31.05.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,40 3ю л Лихачевская Ж.В.

28 49 Иванников Александр 05.02.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,55 б/р л Янчуревич А.С.

28 359 Куропатский Максим 04.02.2010 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 9,55 б/р 3 Мекеня АА

30 35 Гутовский Иван 22.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,62 б/р л Левчук ВВ

31 219 Левчук Максим 19.03.2013 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,89 б/р л Левчук ВВ

32 627 Яковчик Арсений 26.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,96 б/р л Янчуревич А.С.

33 31 Завистовский Станислав 25.08.2013 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,43 б/р л Левчук ВВ

34 217 Кривошеев Артем 15.06.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,58 б/р л Железнова Е.Г.

35 245 Сакович Евгений 22.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,65 б/р л Матук А.В.

36 20 Гаркавый Герман 06.11.2014 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,97 б/р л Левчук ВВ

215 Коверко Владислав 01.12.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,39 1ю вк Матук А.В.

631 Носулько Даниил 08.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,88 2ю вк Левчук ВВ

1 61 Шило Виктор 23.03.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 41,12 3 25 Бакач АП

2 278 Кобрин Иван 20.06.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ 42,05 3 22 Рожко В.Р.

3 206 Дияк Евгений 01.06.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 42,35 3 19  Войтович СС

4 60 Четыркин Арсений 13.01.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 43,04 3 17 Бакач АП

5 878 Регель Матвей 18.10.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 43,42 1ю 16 Каптюх АВ

6 239 Пестунов Даниил 14.09.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 44,12 1ю л Зарядова Р.Э.

7 4 Еремейчик Илья 20.09.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 44,59 1ю л Борташевич Д.А.

8 524 Лапян Матвей 26.06.2011 Лидский СДЮШОР 44,95 1ю 15 Снопко ЮЮ

9 619 Шейтер Захар 17.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 45,57 1ю л Янчуревич А.С.

10 559 Яковлев Сергей 01.08.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 46,04 1ю 14 Заневский А.Р.

11 320 Раевский Дмитрий 06.09.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 46,56 1ю л Кучинский АН

12 46 Захаревский Вячеслав 06.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 46,71 1ю л Молявко А.Э.

13 722 Миклис Олег 09.03.2010 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 47,02 1ю 13 Сергеева Л.Ю.

14 655 Новошинский Мирослав 19.10.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 47,14 1ю 12 А.В.Блашкевич

15 626 Якимчик Даниил 30.04.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 47,17 1ю л Железнова Е.Г.

16 673 Весько Артём 21.09.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 47,47 2ю 11 Ганулич ИД

17 213 Кисель Владислав 26.05.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 47,60 2ю л Лихачевская Ж.В.

Областная спартакиада школьников-2023 по легкой атлетике
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18 212 Калоша Вадим 04.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 48,31 2ю л Янчуревич А.С.

19 462 Манько Денис 15.12.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ 49,10 2ю 10 Гремяко ВВ

20 225 Мукосей Максим 02.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,90 2ю л Железнова ЕГ

21 49 Иванников Александр 05.02.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 51,70 2ю л Янчуревич А.С.

22 48 Буркун Григорий 09.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,91 2ю л Янчуревич А.С.

23 627 Яковчик Арсений 26.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 53,34 3ю л Янчуревич А.С.

24 29 Андриевский Артём 21.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 53,35 3ю л Свешникова Т.А.

25 41 Демидович Владислав 31.05.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 53,67 3ю л Лихачевская Ж.В.

26 604 Фолитарчик Савелий 10.03.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 54,15 3ю л Матук А.В.

27 218 Курилов Максим 23.11.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,18 3ю л Климук В.К.

28 359 Куропатский Максим 04.02.2010 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 55,25 3ю 9 Мекеня АА

29 235 Остапкевич Евгений 14.11.2012 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,36 3ю л Матук А.В.

30 747 Яшевский Дмитрий 28.09.2011 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 55,55 3ю 8 Пархоменко Н.М.

31 236 Остапкевич Егор 01.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 55,71 3ю л Матук А.В.

32 217 Кривошеев Артем 15.06.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 57,22 3ю л Железнова Е.Г.

531 Кудло Егор 09.01.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР DNS вк Сукалов ЕК

1 22 Романюк Дмитрий 24.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.32,61 2 25 Зарядова Р.Э.

2 205 Корсунов Никита 10.03.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 1.38,11 3 22 Станевич АИ

3 878 Регель Матвей 18.10.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 1.38,41 3 19 Каптюх АВ

4 814 Шалютин Максим 24.07.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 1.44,23 1ю л Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

5 239 Пестунов Даниил 14.09.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.45,65 1ю л Зарядова Р.Э.

6 748 Левковский Дмитрий 11.11.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 1.46,86 1ю 17 Мицкевич В.П.

7 553 Киженцев Анатолий 29.07.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 1.48,18 2ю 16 Добрук Т.В.

8 651 Рыбак Александр 14.02.2010 Островецкий СДЮШОР 1.48,61 2ю 15 Ганулич ИД

9 564 Савчук Максим 23.04.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 1.48,64 2ю 14 Антонович В.И.

10 514 Федорович Владислав 25.03.2010 Лидский СДЮШОР 1.48,72 2ю 13 Сукалов ЕК

11 513 Родько Роман 11.012011 Лидский СДЮШОР 1.51,66 2ю 12 Сукалов ЕК

12 46 Захаревский Вячеслав 06.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.53,18 2ю л Молявко А.Э.

13 213 Кисель Владислав 26.05.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.53,19 2ю л Лихачевская Ж.В.

14 320 Раевский Дмитрий 06.09.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 1.59,93 3ю л Кучинский АН

15 216 Конюк Матвей 05.07.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.00,87 3ю л Бартош А.С.

16 225 Мукосей Максим 02.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.02,86 3ю л Железнова ЕГ

17 29 Андриевский Артём 21.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.03,57 3ю л Свешникова Т.А.

18 218 Курилов Максим 23.11.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.06,24 б/р л Климук В.К.

19 746 Конюх Артем 10.03.2011 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 2.07,71 б/р 11 Пархоменко Н.М.

20 236 Остапкевич Егор 01.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.07,77 б/р л Матук А.В.

21 240 Пузач Евгений 12.01.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.09,37 б/р л Германюк Н.В.

22 747 Яшевский Дмитрий 28.09.2011 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 2.11,01 б/р 10 Пархоменко Н.М.

23 604 Фолитарчик Савелий 10.03.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.16,12 б/р л Матук А.В.

24 235 Остапкевич Евгений 14.11.2012 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.18,46 б/р л Матук А.В.

25 412 Нехведович Арсений 16.02.2010 Ивьевский СДЮШОР DNF (сош.) к Валюк ВС

207 Новик Дмитрий .2005 Гродно СДЮШОР-Д 1.20,09 КМС вк Борсук ВА, Кот НН

216 Сипливеня Николай 07.02.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 1.33,81 2 вк Борсук В.А.

1 22 Романюк Дмитрий 24.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.49,99 3 25 Зарядова Р.Э.

2 205 Корсунов Никита 10.03.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 3.06,17 1ю 22 Станевич АИ

3 602 Сукора Артем 27.03.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 3.06,80 1ю 19 Будревич С.И.

4 879 Урбанович Игорь 19.02.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 3.11,06 1ю 17 Русакевич ОА

5 924 Белаец Максим 13.05.2010 Щучинский ДЮСШ 3.12,54 1ю 16 Блюдник В.Я.

6 513 Родько Роман 11.012011 Лидский СДЮШОР 3.13,61 1ю 15 Сукалов ЕК

7 201 Строчинский Даниил 05.04.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 3.14,15 1ю 14 Илькевич ГИ

8 814 Шалютин Максим 24.07.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 3.15,33 2ю л Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

9 817 Еремейчик Артем 27.08.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 3.16,05 2ю л Серкевич ИИ

10 873 Рогач Ярослав 01.02.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 3.16,45 2ю 13 Каптюх АВ

11 412 Нехведович Арсений 16.02.2010 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 3.16,52 2ю 12 Валюк ВС

12 514 Федорович Владислав 25.03.2010 Лидский СДЮШОР 3.17,15 2ю 11 Сукалов ЕК

13 661 Шанчук Артём 07.01.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 3.20,39 2ю 10 Трофимчик НВ

14 251 Селезнев Дмитрий 19.03.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ 3.20,78 2ю 9 Балабанов С.А.

15 808 Климовцов Денис 12.06.2010 Слонимский СДЮШОР 3.21,53 2ю 8 Семенова ИА

16 564 Савчук Максим 23.04.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 3.22,32 2ю 7 Антонович В.И.

17 553 Киженцев Анатолий 29.07.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 3.22,43 2ю 6 Добрук Т.В.

18 651 Рыбак Александр 14.02.2010 Островецкий СДЮШОР 3.24,57 2ю 5 Ганулич ИД

19 292 Мартинкевич Егор 20.05.2010 Гродненский ДЮСШ 3.25,23 2ю 4 Сидоренко И.В.

20 720 Шиманский Алексей 07.07.2010 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 3.25,95 2ю 3 Сергеева Л.Ю.

21 706 Гордей Арсений 20.08.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 3.26,87 2ю 2 Загурский А.А.

216 Сипливеня Николай 07.02.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 3.03,30 1ю вк Борсук В.А.

502 Войтко Дмитрий 12.08.2009 Лидский УОР DNS вк Сукалов ЕК
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1 602 Сукора Артем 27.03.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 6.41,47 25 Будревич С.И.

2 924 Белаец Максим 13.05.2010 Щучинский ДЮСШ 6.59,32 22 Блюдник В.Я.

3 201 Строчинский Даниил 05.04.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 7.04,18 19 Илькевич ГИ

4 817 Еремейчик Артем 27.08.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 7.09,82 л Серкевич ИИ

5 292 Мартинкевич Егор 20.05.2010 Гродненский ДЮСШ 7.12,04 17 Сидоренко И.В.

6 879 Урбанович Игорь 19.02.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 7.12,79 16 Русакевич ОА

7 873 Рогач Ярослав 01.02.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 7.12,85 15 Каптюх АВ

8 251 Селезнев Дмитрий 19.03.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ 7.22,61 14 Балабанов С.А.

9 808 Климовцов Денис 12.06.2010 Слонимский СДЮШОР 7.23,64 13 Семенова ИА

10 706 Гордей Арсений 20.08.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 7.25,43 12 Загурский А.А.

11 720 Шиманский Алексей 07.07.2010 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 7.28,23 11 Сергеева Л.Ю.

12 661 Шанчук Артём 07.01.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 7.36,67 10 Трофимчик НВ

13 621 Бразевич Сергей 04.03.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 7.40,42 9 Ганулич ИД

502 Войтко Дмитрий 12.08.2009 Лидский УОР 6.36,75 вк Сукалов ЕК

1 605 Духовник Антон 05.11.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 16.06,85 3 25 Духовник С.А.

2 918 Мамайко Илья 02.08.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 16.10,17 3 22 Забураев В.А

3 927 Давыденко Максим 14.12.2011 Щучинский ДЮСШ 17,57,61 2ю 19 Дикевич ВЧ

4 606 Рыжков Валерий 01.09.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 18.29,38 3ю 17 Духовник С.А.

5 424 Бутько Егор 09.09.2010 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 18.55,58 3ю 16 Нехведович И.И.

1 605 Духовник Антон 05.11.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 11.06,03 2ю 25 Духовник С.А.

2 918 Мамайко Илья 02.08.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 11.09,25 2ю 22 Забураев В.А

3 927 Давыденко Максим 14.12.2011 Щучинский ДЮСШ 11.53,30 3ю 19 Дикевич ВЧ

4 606 Рыжков Валерий 01.09.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 12.12,16 3ю 17 Духовник С.А.

5 424 Бутько Егор 09.09.2010 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 13.28,42 б/р 16 Нехведович И.И.

1 54 Лепешко Михаил 19.01.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 10,00 9,62 3 25 Савко НВ

2 801 Байбак Матвей 02.01.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 9,66 9,67 3 22 Малафей ЛК

3 807 Третьяк Артем 28.02.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 9,99 9,72 1ю 19 Карпушкин ДН

4 581 Кохан Константин 24.09.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 11,47 10,12 1ю 17 Антонович В.И.

5 215 Коверко Владислав 01.12.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,50 10,53 2ю л Матук А.В.

6 916 Антончиков Артем 04.05.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 10,73 10,56 2ю 16 Поведайко А.А

7 309 Яковчик Кирилл 22.04.2010 Дятловский ДЮСШ 12,66 12,29 б/р 15 Афанасенкова ОМ

8 313 Новицкий Егор 15.02.2010 Дятловский ДЮСШ 12,55 13,24 б/р л Афанасенкова ОМ

1 807 Третьяк Артем 28.02.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 46,85 25 Карпушкин ДН

2 916 Антончиков Артем 04.05.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 56,17 22 Поведайко А.А

3 313 Новицкий Егор 15.02.2010 Дятловский ДЮСШ 56,78 л Афанасенкова ОМ

4 309 Яковчик Кирилл 22.04.2010 Дятловский ДЮСШ 57,35 19 Афанасенкова ОМ

1 54 Маковесова Ксения 04.07.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,33 8,29 1 25 Бортник АМ

2 302 Радомская Анна 04.08.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 8,25 8,34 1 22 Кучинский АН

3 51 Мелешкевич Елизавета 16.02.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,41 8,4144 2 19 Бортник АМ

4 715 Богданович Альбина 24.03.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 8,41 8,4164 2 17 Пархоменко Н.М.

5 532 Ермак Виолетта 11.09.2010 Лидский СДЮШОР 8,62 8,6474 2 16 Бутя ЕВ Снопко ЮЮ

6 16 Побудей Ксения 20.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,54 8,6484 2 л Юрченко А.Ю.

7 893 Ролевич Ксения 01.11.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 8,75 8,6494 2 15 Грецкая ЛВ

8 868 Гривицкая Лия 17.03.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 8,68 8,75 2 14 Грецкая ЛВ

9 247 Саросек Ирина 14.10.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,79 3 л Лихачевская Ж.В.

10 42 Бондарик Елизавета 06.01.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,88 3 л Бартош А.С.

11 668 Субко Полина 19.08.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 8,90 3 13 Ганулич ИД

12 38 Давидович Полина 18.12.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,91 3 л Лихачевская Ж.В. Бартош А.С.

13 308 Махнач Дарья 04.08.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 8,95 3 12 Кучинский АН

14 874 Никитишина Дарья 04.07.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 9,01 3 11 Грецкая ЛВ

15 221 Миронова Александра 27.10.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 9,02 3 л Борсук В.А.

16 204 Родик Александра .2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,06 3 л Бартош А.С.

17 613 Шапурко Анна 16.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,11 3 л Свешникова Т.А.

18 635 Келлер Диана 16.03.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,14 3 л Янчуревич А.С.

19 617 Шапурко Виктория 16.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,16 3 л Свешникова Т.А.

20 463 Лукашенко Дарья  24.06.2010 Кореличский ДЮСШ 9,25 1ю 10 Макар МВ

21 31 Барган Маргарита 09.12.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,28 1ю л Свешникова Т.А.

22 275 Санюкевич Кира 26.05.2010 Гродненский ДЮСШ 9,32 1ю 9 Василевский ЮГ, Халупа Я.С.

23 501 Шарик Милана 09.08.2010 Лидский СДЮШОР 9,33 1ю 8 Сукалов ЕК

24 897 Шульга Ангелина 18.10.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 9,34 1ю л Грецкая ЛВ
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25 601 Троян Александра 22.04.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,92 2ю л Бартош А.С.

26 47 Будилович Анна 05.02.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,25 3ю л Свешникова Т.А.

27 252 Комаровская Ксения 30.05.2011 Гродненский ДЮСШ 10,55 3ю 7 Василевский Ю.Г.

28 625 Якимович Марьяна 30.10.2012 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 10,78 3ю л Левчук ВВ

224 Кулиева Эсмира 26.09.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 8,76 3 вк Борсук В.А.

1 7 Еремина Валерия 23.07.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 43,12 2 25 Юрченко А.Ю.

2 302 Радомская Анна 04.08.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 44,83 2 22 Кучинский АН

3 803 Прокопенко Анастасия 07.06.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 46,48 3 19 Демидик СИ, Дегтяренко ЮЮ

4 532 Ермак Виолетта 11.09.2010 Лидский СДЮШОР 46,81 3 17 Бутя ЕВ, Снопко ЮЮ

5 715 Богданович Альбина 24.03.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 47,16 3 16 Пархоменко Н.М.

6 612 Чечетко Ксения 04.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 47,47 3 л Молявко А.Э.

7 617 Шапурко Виктория 16.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 48,47 3 л Свешникова Т.А.

7 893 Ролевич Ксения 01.11.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 48,47 3 15 Грецкая ЛВ

9 887 Гвоздова Милана 10.09.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 48,98 3 л Багдасарьян ИИ

10 247 Саросек Ирина 14.10.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 49,15 3 л Лихачевская Ж.В.

11 668 Субко Полина 19.08.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 49,27 1ю 14 Ганулич ИД

12 881 Марнопольская Арина 08.03.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 49,54 1ю 13 Русакевич ОА

13 308 Махнач Дарья 04.08.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 49,89 1ю 12 Кучинский АН

14 211 Казак Евгения 25.11.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,07 1ю л Железнова ЕГ

15 588 Халецкая Маргарита 01.03.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 50,09 1ю 11 Косозубова М.А.

16 41 Жигмонт Елизавета 10.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,37 1ю л Железнова Е.Г.

17 31 Барган Маргарита 09.12.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,51 1ю л Свешникова Т.А.

18 38 Давидович Полина 18.12.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 50,78 1ю л Лихачевская Ж.В. Бартош А.С.

19 221 Мельничек Анастасия 12.05.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 51,26 1ю л Глебович Ю.Г.

20 212 Келлер Диана 16.03.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 51,70 1ю л Янчуревич А.С.

21 897 Шульга Ангелина 18.10.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 51,72 1ю 10 Грецкая ЛВ

22 28 Жук Марья 24.11.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,02 1ю л Железнова Е.Г.

23 227 Мущук Анна 02.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,53 1ю л Лихачевская Ж.В.

24 221 Миронова Александра 27.10.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 53,15 1ю л Борсук В.А.

25 456 Садовская Дарья 28.04.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ 54,52 2ю 9 Пацына ЭВ

26 30 Жигмонт Виктория 10.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 56,26 2ю л Железнова Е.Г.

27 463 Лукашенко Дарья  24.06.2010 Кореличский ДЮСШ 56,33 2ю 8 Макар МВ

28 252 Комаровская Ксения 30.05.2011 Гродненский ДЮСШ 1.02,73 б/р 7 Василевский Ю.Г.

225 Сидорова Мария 11.06.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 44,08 2 вк Борсук В.А., Юрченко

241 Рыбалко Дарья 03.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 44,46 2 вк Борсук В.А.

544 Яловская Ангелина 01.01.2010 Лидский УОР DNS вк Куди СИ Кривеня ИВ

1 7 Еремина Валерия 23.07.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.40,98 1 25 Юрченко А.Ю.

2 23 Рязанова Валерия 24.12.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.45,06 2 22 Лихачевская Ж.В.

3 612 Чечетко Ксения 04.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.48,92 3 л Молявко А.Э.

4 657 Мальдис Эмилия  09.11.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 1.50,86 3 19 Батура ВЛ

5 422 Микуленок Анастасия 06.09.2010 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 1.53,37 3 17 Козлов ГВ

6 353 Сидор Ксения 07.09.2010 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 1.57,08 1ю 16 Калейник АС

7 211 Казак Евгения 25.11.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.57,54 1ю л Железнова ЕГ

8 41 Жигмонт Елизавета 10.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.57,65 1ю л Железнова Е.Г.

9 881 Марнопольская Арина 08.03.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 1.59,22 1ю 15 Русакевич ОА

10 227 Мущук Анна 02.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.01,98 1ю л Лихачевская Ж.В.

11 203 Долгова Анна 21.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 2.02,42 1ю л Борсук В.А.

12 887 Гвоздова Милана 10.09.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 2.02,88 1ю 14 Багдасарьян ИИ

13 248 Тетерюкова Мелания 19.08.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.06,46 2ю л Германюк Н.В. Юрченко А.Ю.

14 705 Ундро Марина 30.12.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 2.08,63 2ю 13 Загурский А.А.

15 30 Жигмонт Виктория 10.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.13,68 3ю л Железнова Е.Г.
16 37 Богданчик Ксения 07.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.20,10 3ю л Свешникова Т.А.

1 23 Рязанова Валерия 24.12.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.11,85 2 25 Лихачевская Ж.В.

2 24 Семчишина Анастасия 22.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.20,91 3 22 Юрченко А.Ю.

3 353 Сидор Ксения 07.09.2010 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 3.22,66 3 19 Калейник АС

4 657 Мальдис Эмилия  09.11.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР 3.23,71 3 17 Батура ВЛ

5 700 Яшевская Диана 22.10.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 3.29,42 3 16 Пархоменко Н.М.

6 812 Цишкевич Дарья 04.09.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 3.29,55 3 15 Зимич СИ, Семенчук АА

7 307 Гончар Арина 04.06.2011 Дятловский ДЮСШ 3.29,68 3 14 Афанасенкова ОМ

8 4 Ващило Анастасия 22.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3.40,78 1ю л Матук А.В.

9 923 Дежиц Дина 23.10.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 3.42,57 1ю 13 Забураев В.А

10 422 Микуленок Анастасия 06.09.2010 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 3.49,04 1ю 12 Козлов ГВ

11 355 Жоглик Екатерина 10.12.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 3.49,72 1ю 11 Бурак ВИ

12 203 Долгова Анна 21.08.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 3.52,28 1ю л Борсук В.А.

13 886 Стурлис Майя 15.06.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 4.11,35 2ю л Грицкевич ИЭ
666 Казюлевич Александра 15.09.2010 Островецкий СДЮШОР DNS (спр.) к Ганулич ИД
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1 700 Яшевская Диана 22.10.2009 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 7.43,14 25 Пархоменко Н.М.

2 307 Гончар Арина 04.06.2011 Дятловский ДЮСШ 7.46,89 22 Афанасенкова ОМ

3 923 Дежиц Дина 23.10.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 7.58,37 19 Забураев В.А

4 4 Ващило Анастасия 22.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8.01,88 л Матук А.В.

5 812 Цишкевич Дарья 04.09.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 8.17,10 17 Зимич СИ, Семенчук АА

6 355 Жоглик Екатерина 10.12.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 8.34,60 16 Бурак ВИ

7 886 Стурлис Майя 15.06.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 9.12,12 л Грицкевич ИЭ
666 Казюлевич Александра 15.09.2010 Островецкий СДЮШОР DNF (сош.) к Ганулич ИД

1 421 Утекалко Юлия 03.11.2009 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 17.15,14 3 25 Черник ВА

2 211 Жежа Мария 30.09.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 17.48,81 3 22 Юшевич ЛИ
3 212 Шимулинене Марта 20.03.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 18.54,55 1ю 19 Юшевич ЛИ, Позняк ГС

1 211 Жежа Мария 30.09.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 11.12,43 3 25 Юшевич ЛИ

2 421 Утекалко Юлия 03.11.2009 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 11.26,79 3 22 Черник ВА
3 212 Шимулинене Марта 20.03.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 13.12,22 2ю 19 Юшевич ЛИ, Позняк ГС

1 54 Маковесова Ксения 04.07.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 10,21 10,04 2 25 Бортник АМ

2 16 Побудей Ксения 20.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 11,22 10,93 1ю л Юрченко А.Ю.

3 892 Терешко Кира 30.07.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 11,28 11,58 1ю 22 Купченко А.А

4 216 Актунович Александра 17.12.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 12,24 12,26 2ю 19 Юшевич ЛИ

5 364 Лухтан Александра 15.04.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 12,34 12,68 2ю 17 Янковский ВГ

306 Ярош Виктория 12.04.2011 Дятловский ДЮСШ 11,56 DQ (162.7) к Афанасенкова ОМ

1 24 Семчишина Анастасия 22.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 52,03 3 25 Юрченко А.Ю.

2 803 Прокопенко Анастасия 07.06.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 52,11 3 22 Демидик СИ, Дегтяренко ЮЮ

3 221 Мельничек Анастасия 12.05.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 58,59 1ю л Глебович Ю.Г.

4 935 Малец Надежда 03.12.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 58,60 1ю 19 Поведайко А.А

5 216 Актунович Александра 17.12.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 58,79 1ю 17 Юшевич ЛИ

6 588 Халецкая Маргарита 01.03.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 58,94 б/р 16 Косозубова М.А.

7 364 Лухтан Александра 15.04.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 1.01,60 б/р 15 Янковский ВГ

241 Рыбалко Дарья 03.03.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 49,86 2 вк Борсук В.А.

Главный судья А.С. Бартош

Главный секретарь Е.Н. Сидляревич
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 52 Михайловский Роман 06.03.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 37,14 36,06 37,70 42,20 28,72 35,41 42,20 3 25 Петров ВН

2 811 Дзюбак Богдан 11.01.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР х 35,10 31,81 30,48 31,97 х 35,10 3ю 22 Яговдик ВМ

3 423 Макуцевич Алексей 05.05.2009 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 33,30 32,38 33,90 27,92 31,11 34,34 34,34 3ю 19 Нехведович И.И.

4 601 Чишевский Иван 24.12.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 30,22 33,70 х 33,65 х 33,88 33,88 3ю 17 Кавцевич В.В.

5 877 Жуковский Матвей 10.03.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 28,88 х х 33,57 29,48 31,28 33,57 3ю 16 Каптюх АВ

6 567 Лойко Денис 22.05.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ х 29,35 24,60 33,33 32,31 32,58 33,33 3ю 15 Добрук Т.В.

7 583 Сухоцкий Евгений 04.01.2010 Мостовский ДЮСШ 27,00 30,18 28,34 27,30 27,92 32,43 32,43 3ю 14 Антонович В.И.

8 365 Яневич Захар 23.12.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 26,07 х х х х 24,46 26,07 б/р 13 Бурак ВИ

9 605 Червоник Глеб 06.11.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 20,60 22,10 19,32 22,10 б/р л Германюк Н.В.

10 931 Севрук Денис 26.04.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 20,13 21,19 х 21,19 б/р 12 Забураев В.А

11 357 Шейко Егор 03.02.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ х 20,08 20,71 20,71 б/р 11 Янковский ВГ

12 590 Исупов Александр 02.02.2010 Мостовский ДЮСШ 18,98 19,19 15,75 19,19 б/р 10 Антонович В.И.

13 467 Тукай Артём 09.10.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ 18,92 х 18,68 18,92 б/р 9 Дрик ГВ

14 299 Мальчевский Артур 11.04.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ х 18,16 х 18,16 б/р 8 Бабуркин А.С.

15 281 Суденис Давид 24.07.2010 Гродненский ДЮСШ х 15,70 х 15,70 б/р 7 Бабуркин А.С.

16 468 Дуко Кирилл 02.01.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ 13,20 14,03 х 14,03 б/р 6 Кривошея ЕГ

433 Мухин Алексей 07.02.2011 Ивьевский СДЮШОР DNS л Нехведович И.И.

1 608 Корчик Полина 08.02.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ х 33,05 35,10 х 31,71 35,20 35,20 2 25 Савастюк Ю.И.

2 802 Брялина Екатерина 30.06.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 27,25 31,10 30,28 31,77 34,58 29,92 34,58 3 22 Яговдик ВМ

3 51 Юрчик Валерия 01.10.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 28,26 31,82 25,86 30,57 32,58 х 32,58 3 19 Петров ВН

4 809 Примак Мария 16.12.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 28,58 31,90 31,72 х х 31,51 31,90 3 17 Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

5 64 Жамойтина Анастасия 14.01.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 24,25 24,04 х 26,12 24,40 х 26,12 2ю л Бортник АМ

6 813 Цыганок Екатерина 11.03.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 20,32 х х х х 24,55 24,55 2ю л Зимич СИ, Семенчук АА

7 59 Лобович Ксения 10.11.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 х 19,84 19,03 22,56 х 22,67 22,67 2ю 16 Савко НВ

8 900 Шидловская Ксения 17.05.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 20,96 х 16,62 15,00 19,68 19,80 20,96 3ю 15 Каптюх АВ

9 585 Ярец Надежда 29.04.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 15,60 15,55 18,71 18,71 б/р 14 Антонович В.И.

673 Радевич Алёна 17.11.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР DNS к Блашкевич АВ

1 225 Таравский Никита 15.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 54,72 55,06 60,02 60,49 58,92 61,10 61,10 1ю 25 Афанасьевы

2 299 Мальчевский Артур 11.04.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ х х 45,30 х х х 45,30 1ю 22 Бабуркин А.С.

3 648 Хомич Никита 11.04.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 38,02 х 44,64 х 44,90 х 44,90 1ю л Афанасьевы

4 248 Симанович Максим 06.05.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 36,30 39,40 х 36,36 37,70 41,48 41,48 1ю л Афанасьевы

5 215 Сидорович Илья 22.01.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 38,41 41,11 39,86 41,01 38,98 41,46 41,46 1ю л Афанасьевы

6 216 Кореник Артем 12.09.2009 Вороновский СДЮШОР 41,36 40,19 х х 40,16 х 41,36 1ю 19 Овсейчик НН

7 214 Щетко Артем 23.07.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 38,35 х 35,18 39,48 х х 39,48 1ю л Афанасьевы

8 272 Рябков Владислав 16.10.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ 36,60 х х 36,33 х 38,69 38,69 1ю 17 Бабуркин А.С.

9 646 Танцура Анатолий 30.05.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 33,36 х 36,28 36,28 1ю л Афанасьевы

10 230 Яцко Даниил 05.04.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР Д х 34,09 31,53 34,09 1ю л Афанасьевы

11 605 Лешин Роман 05.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 30,20 32,87 32,55 32,87 2ю л Афанасьевы

12 362 Глушнев Евгений 06.01.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 26,98 х 23,76 26,98 3ю 16 Калейник АС

13 226 Таравский Даниил 01.01.2012 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 25,14 24,41 25,46 25,46 3ю л Афанасьевы

14 22 Кривицкий Андрей 22.09.2011 Гродно СДЮШОРП-Н 21,02 20,74 22,84 22,84 3ю л Косянок Н.М.

15 299 Куровский Матвей 05.05.2011 Гродненский ДЮСШ х х 22,03 22,03 3ю л Бабуркин А.С.

16 281 Суденис Давид 24.07.2010 Гродненский ДЮСШ х 21,30 х 21,30 б/р 15 Бабуркин А.С.

Гражуль Матвей 01.07.2009 Гродно УОР 52,45 54,60 55,01 55,01 1 вк Блашкевич А.В., Юрченко А.Ю.

1 5 Дремлюг Алиция 06.01.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х 43,52 х 51,50 х х 51,50 1ю 25 Юрченко А.Ю.

2 214 Наурскова Виктория 30.12.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 43,62 40,72 х х 41,61 48,07 48,07 1ю л Афанасьева Т.П. Афанасьев С.Н.

3 805 Бойко Анастасия 04.12.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 34,66 х х 36,53 38,60 41,07 41,07 1ю 22 Демидик СИ

4 519 Юзько Милана 06.01.2011 Лидский СДЮШОР 33,59 31,49 33,24 31,47 32,20 34,15 34,15 2ю 19 Коняева ТИ

5 673 Радевич Алёна 17.11.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР х 27,79 28,57 30,52 30,41 31,50 31,50 2ю 17 Блашкевич АВ

6 217 Пищик Александра 08.05.2011 Вороновский СДЮШОР 26,67 26,63 26,51 х 25,50 х 26,67 3ю 16 Овсейчик НН, Позняк ГС

207 Сецько Полина .2009 Гродно УОР 42,30 46,40 48,24 48,24 1 вк Юрченко АЮ, Багдасарьян 

1 55 Бирюк Артем 05.06.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 41,43 41,74 40,98 35,29 40,20 34,34 41,74 2ю 25 Савко НВ

2 357 Шейко Егор 03.02.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 33,51 36,17 30,54 38,90 31,95 х 38,90 3ю 22 Янковский ВГ

3 531 Кудло Егор 09.01.2009 Лидский СДЮШОР 34,00 33,60 36,70 31,88 20,18 х 36,70 б/р 19 Сукалов ЕК

4 931 Севрук Денис 26.04.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 28,60 34,84 х 34,00 32,86 36,69 36,69 б/р 17 Забураев В.А

5 615 Равинский Максим 11.03.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 29,81 32,73 33,04 33,24 31,38 34,71 34,71 б/р 16 Коршун А.А.

6 806 Анищик Артем 11.02.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 30,41 х 32,29 32,17 33,03 х 33,03 б/р 15 Карпушкин ДН

7 583 Сухоцкий Евгений 04.01.2010 Мостовский ДЮСШ 26,20 28,51 28,33 31,62 32,76 32,32 32,76 б/р 14 Антонович В.И.

8 365 Яневич Захар 23.12.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 29,39 х 29,80 30,09 х 31,89 31,89 б/р 13 Бурак ВИ

9 590 Исупов Александр 02.02.2010 Мостовский ДЮСШ х х 23,05 23,05 б/р 12 Антонович В.И.

Дубанос Никита 11.02.2009 Гродно УОР 41,79 41,37 43,64 43,64 2ю вк Янковский В.Г., Орлов В.А.

1 604 Жарко Дарья 21.01.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 28,16 28,19 31,62 30,32 31,97 30,73 31,97 3 25 Коршун А.А.

2 603 Исаева Алина 03.11.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 26,90 25,25 25,68 24,72 26,04 25,64 26,90 1ю 22 Коршун А.А.

3 913 Дикевич Екатерина 30.06.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ х 19,05 х 22,92 25,65 25,98 25,98 2ю 19 Поведайко АА

4 585 Ярец Надежда 29.04.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 19,89 22,79 24,09 23,13 22,29 24,51 24,51 2ю 17 Антонович В.И.

5 805 Бойко Анастасия 04.12.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 21,47 21,10 18,68 21,46 23,95 22,48 23,95 3ю 16 Демидик СИ

Областная спартакиада школьников-2023 по легкой атлетике среди юношей и девушек 2009-2010 г.г.р. и моложе
27-28 мая 2023 года, г. Гродно, ГУ "ГОКЦОР"
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1 601 Чишевский Иван 24.12.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 13,32 14,38 х 14,95 13,92 15,22 15,22 1ю 25 Кавцевич В.В.

2 877 Жуковский Матвей 10.03.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 11,35 13,54 х 15,02 х 13,24 15,02 1ю 22 Каптюх АВ

3 52 Михайловский Роман 06.03.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 10,99 х 14,32 14,00 х 14,37 14,37 1ю 19 Петров ВН

4 423 Макуцевич Алексей 05.05.2009 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 12,92 12,74 11,16 13,87 13,92 х 13,92 1ю 17 Нехведович И.И.

5 811 Дзюбак Богдан 11.01.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 12,43 13,13 12,16 12,09 12,73 12,87 13,13 1ю 16 Яговдик ВМ

6 567 Лойко Денис 22.05.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ 11,96 10,72 11,26 11,79 10,61 11,83 11,96 3ю 15 Добрук Т.В.

7 362 Глушнев Евгений 06.01.2009 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 10,05 10,60 11,45 11,33 9,60 11,23 11,45 3ю 14 Калейник АС

8 225 Таравский Никита 15.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 10,86 11,01 11,06 11,03 10,80 10,96 11,06 3ю 13 Афанасьевы

9 605 Червоник Глеб 06.11.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,68 8,10 8,75 8,75 б/р л Германюк Н.В.

10 467 Тукай Артём 09.10.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ х 7,93 8,73 8,73 б/р 12 Дрик ГВ

11 615 Равинский Максим 11.03.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 8,63 8,32 8,64 8,64 б/р 11 Коршун А.А.

12 468 Дуко Кирилл 02.01.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ 8,39 х х 8,39 б/р 10 Кривошея ЕГ

13 22 Кривицкий Андрей 22.09.2011 Гродно СДЮШОРП-Н 5,70 5,20 7,69 7,69 б/р л Косянок Н.М.

14 35 Гутовский Иван 22.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 7,58 7,05 7,01 7,58 б/р л Левчук ВВ

15 272 Рябков Владислав 16.10.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ 5,71 5,94 6,64 6,64 б/р 9 Бабуркин А.С.

16 245 Сакович Евгений 22.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х 4,44 4,44 б/р л Матук А.В.

1 608 Корчик Полина 08.02.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 11,97 12,38 12,95 х 12,06 12,52 12,95 1ю 25 Савастюк Ю.И.

2 802 Брялина Екатерина 30.06.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 11,45 11,07 11,46 12,67 12,26 12,05 12,67 1ю 22 Яговдик ВМ

3 51 Юрчик Валерия 01.10.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 12,09 11,35 11,61 х х 12,61 12,61 1ю 19 Петров ВН

4 913 Дикевич Екатерина 30.06.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 11,76 11,90 12,38 11,85 12,22 х 12,38 1ю 17 Поведайко АА

5 5 Дремлюг Алиция 06.01.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,45 11,34 10,35 10,70 10,29 11,14 11,34 1ю 16 Юрченко А.Ю.

6 519 Юзько Милана 06.01.2011 Лидский СДЮШОР 8,58 9,68 8,72 9,40 9,14 9,52 9,68 1ю 15 Коняева ТИ

7 64 Жамойтина Анастасия 14.01.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 9,35 9,51 9,20 9,42 8,20 8,96 9,51 1ю л Бортник АМ

8 59 Лобович Ксения 10.11.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,82 9,49 9,08 5,32 8,38 8,62 9,49 2ю 14 Савко НВ

9 813 Цыганок Екатерина 11.03.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 8,48 9,19 9,10 9,19 2ю л Зимич СИ, Семенчук АА

10 900 Шидловская Ксения 17.05.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 7,97 9,13 8,75 9,13 2ю 13 Каптюх АВ

11 673 Радевич Алёна 17.11.2009 Островецкий СДЮШОР х 9,07 8,69 9,07 2ю 12 А.В.Блашкевич

12 214 Наурскова Виктория 30.12.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 7,38 8,03 8,72 8,72 2ю л Афанасьевы

13 809 Примак Мария 16.12.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 8,31 7,66 8,32 8,32 3ю 11 Семенчук АА, Зимич СИ

14 874 Никитишина Дарья 04.07.2009 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 7,35 7,70 6,81 7,70 3ю 10 Грецкая ЛВ

603 Исаева Алина 03.11.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ DNS к Коршун А.А.

604 Жарко Дарья 21.01.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ DNS к Коршун А.А.

1 804 Ремез Роман 11.02.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 5,54 5,26  -  - 4,31  - 5,54 3 25 Заковраш ГИ

2 15 Крюченков Арсений 24.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,71 4,93 4,89  - 4,92 4,67 4,93 2ю 22 Борташевич Д.А.

3 810 Киган Михаил 10.02.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР 4,76 4,93  -  - 4,57 4,78 4,93 2ю 19 Яговдик ВМ

4 215 Коверко Владислав 01.12.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,11 4,48 4,83 4,54 4,92 4,89 4,92 2ю л Матук А.В.

5 204 Сидор Артем .. .. 2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 4,23 4,77 3,80 4,28 4,37 4,66 4,77 2ю л Борсук В.А.

6 401 Контор Игнат 06.03.2011 Ивьевский СДЮШОР 3,94 4,66 4,32 4,36 4,19 4,31 4,66 2ю 17 Силюк ОВ

7 278 Кобрин Иван 20.06.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ 4,62 4,37  - х х 4,26 4,62 2ю 16 Рожко В.Р.

8 248 Ковальков Кирилл 27.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 3,90 4,38 4,51 4,51 2ю л Афанасьевы

9 218 Шейко Владислав 20.09.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 4,25 4,48 4,25 х х х 4,48 2ю л Борсук В.А.

10 244 Роик Илья 24.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д х 4,31 4,46 4,46 2ю л Афанасьевы

11 520 Утовка Александр 02.07.2010 Лидский СДЮШОР 4,13 4,40 4,38 4,40 2ю 15 Снопко ЮЮ

12 66 Бурдук Станислав 01.01.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 4,17 4,28 4,30 4,30 2ю л Бакач АП

13 318 Лаврукевич Максим 13.10.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 3,68 4,29  - 4,29 2ю 14 Белоус ЕС

14 623 Юрченко Егор 13.04.2012 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,24 х 3,46 4,24 2ю л Юрченко А.Ю.

15 45 Бондарик Илья 09.08.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3,70 3,88 4,09 4,09 3ю л  Бартош АС

16 181 Главдель Евгений .. ..2011 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 4,06 х 3,35 4,06 3ю л Борсук, Кот

17 240 Пузач Евгений 12.01.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3,79 3,48 х 3,79 3ю л Германюк Н.В.

18 31 Завистовский Станислав 25.08.2013 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х 3,17 х 3,17 б/р л Левчук ВВ

235 Катаев Максим 24.07.2012 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х х NM л Бартош А.С.

20 Гаркавый Герман 06.11.2014 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х  - NM л Левчук ВВ

636 Левчук Максим 19.03.2013 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х х NM л Левчук ВВ

909 Синяк Ярослав 13.01.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ  -  -  - NM к Дикевич В.Ч.

270 Кулаковский Игорь 05.01.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ х х 4,76 4,76 2ю вк Рожко В.Р.

50 Артемьев Павел 17.01.2010 Гродно УОР х х х NM вк Демянчук В.В. Лихачевская Ж.В.

1 55 Лукуть Екатерина 25.11.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 4,72 4,86 4,70 4,62 4,74 4,88 4,88 3 25 Мозель НВ

2 2 Гукиш Анастасия 24.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х 4,59 4,63 4,43 4,68 х 4,68 3 22 Германюк Н.В.

3 204 Батагова Мария 29.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д х 4,61 4,51 4,65 4,40 4,48 4,65 3 л Борсук В.А.

4 209 Кивачук Яна 07.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 4,61 4,41 х 4,65 4,32 4,38 4,65 3 19 Борсук В.А.

5 222 Ковальчук Алеся 27.04.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 4,11 4,28 4,61 х 4,50 4,30 4,61 3 17 Борсук Д.А.

6 51 Мелешкевич Елизавета 16.02.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 3,95 4,51 3,93 4,44 4,53 3,99 4,53 1ю 16 Бортник АМ

7 457 Жарко Анастасия 05.08.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ 4,31 4,19 4,20 4,29 4,38 4,13 4,38 1ю 15 Пацына ЭВ

8 248 Тетерюкова Мелания 19.08.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х 4,27 4,09 4,30 3,98 4,30 1ю л Германюк Н.В.

9 613 Шапурко Анна 16.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,18 4,25 4,22 4,25 1ю л Свешникова Т.А.

10 274 Струкова Милана 26.04.2011 Гродненский ДЮСШ 4,22 4,16 х 4,22 1ю 14 Рожко В.Р. Сидорович И.П.

11 42 Бондарик Елизавета 06.01.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 4,12 4,21 х 4,21 1ю л Бартош А.С.

12 892 Терешко Кира 30.07.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 4,12 х  - 4,12 2ю 13 Купченко А.А

13 611 Стасевич Дарья 03.03.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 4,08 4,09 4,05 4,09 2ю 12 Жук В.В.

14 319 Канус Дарья 20.02.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 3,49 3,69 3,95 3,95 2ю 11 Кучинский АН

15 610 Браницкая Валерия 13.12.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 3,87 3,87 3,73 3,87 2ю 10 Жук В.В.

16 501 Шарик Милана 09.08.2010 Лидский СДЮШОР х 3,62 3,37 3,62 3ю 9 Сукалов ЕК

17 275 Санюкевич Кира 26.05.2010 Гродненский ДЮСШ 3,54 х х 3,54 3ю 8 Василевский Ю.Г., Халупа Я.С.

18 37 Богданчик Ксения 07.07.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 3,36 3,26 х 3,36 б/р л Свешникова Т.А.

456 Садовская Дарья 28.04.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ х х х NM к Пацына ЭВ

29 Рожко Екатерина 30.05.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 4,42 4,52 4,69 4,69 3 вк Борсук В.А.
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868 Гривицкая Лия 17.03.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР 3,81 4,07 4,06 4,07 2ю вк Грецкая ЛВ

225 Сидорова Мария 11.06.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д х х х NM вк Борсук В.А., Юрченко

1 804 Ремез Роман 11.02.2009 Слонимский СДЮШОР х 12,34  -  - 12,16  - 12,34 3 25 Заковраш ГИ

2 270 Кулаковский Игорь 05.01.2009 Гродненский ДЮСШ 11,59 х  - 10,96 10,88 10,93 11,59 1ю 22 Рожко В.Р.

3 318 Лаврукевич Максим 13.10.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 9,46 9,40 9,71 9,52 9,79 х 9,79 3ю 19 Белоус ЕС

4 926 Бернадцкий Илья 30.01.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ х 9,74 9,45 х 9,47 9,47 9,74 3ю 17 Забураев В.А.

5 675 Перко Матвей 03.08.2010 Островецкий СДЮШОР 9,04 х х х  -  - 9,04 3ю 16 Ганулич ИД

50 Артемьев Павел 17.01.2010 Гродно УОР 11,86 12,06 х 12,06 3 вк Демянчук В.В. Лихачевская Ж.В.

1 209 Кивачук Яна 07.07.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 10,04 9,74 9,72 10,03 10,12 9,20 10,12 1ю 25 Борсук В.А.

2 55 Лукуть Екатерина 25.11.2009 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,89 9,46 9,99 9,62 10,04 9,90 10,04 1ю 22 Мозель НВ

3 2 Гукиш Анастасия 24.10.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,12 9,52 9,74 9,53 9,80 9,57 9,80 1ю 19 Германюк Н.В.

4 610 Браницкая Валерия 13.12.2009 Новогрудский ДЮСШ 9,00 х х 8,57 9,46 8,89 9,46 2ю 17 Жук В.В.

5 935 Малец Надежда 03.12.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ 8,94 х 9,13 9,06 9,25 9,16 9,25 2ю 16 Поведайко А.А

6 274 Струкова Милана 26.04.2011 Гродненский ДЮСШ  - х х х 9,16 8,77 9,16 2ю 15 Рожко В.Р. Сидорович И.П.

7 319 Канус Дарья 20.02.2009 Дятловский ДЮСШ 8,90 8,69 8,86 8,69 8,87 8,81 8,90 3ю 14 Кучинский АН

868 Гривицкая Лия 17.03.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР DNS к Грецкая ЛВ

893 Ролевич Ксения 01.11.2010 Сморгонский СДЮШОР DNS вк Грецкая ЛВ

тройной юноши

тройной девушки
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130 135 140 145 150 155

1 581 Кохан Константин 24.09.2009 Мостовский ДЮСШ о  - о о ххо ххх 150 1ю 25 Антонович В.И.

2 66 Бурдук Станислав 01.01.2010 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 о о о хо ххх 145 1ю л Бакач АП

3 401 Контор Игнат 06.03.2011 Ивьевский СДЮШОР о хо о хо ххх 145 1ю 22 Силюк ОВ

4 926 Бернадцкий Илья 30.01.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ о ххо о ххх 140 1ю 19 Забураев В.А

5 675 Перко Матвей 03.08.2010 Островецкий СДЮШОР о хо хо ххх 140 1ю 17 Ганулич ИД

244 Роик Илья 24.04.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д ххх NM л Афанасьевы

909 Синяк Ярослав 13.01.2009 Щучинский ДЮСШ ххх NM к Дикевич В.Ч.

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165

1 13 Ковальчук Алеся 27.04.2010 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д о о о о о о ххх 160 1 25 Борсук В.А.

2 35 Тихомирова Александра 28.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о хо ххх 155 2 22 Железнова Е.Г.

3 204 Батагова Мария 29.03.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР Д о о о ххо ххо ххх 145 3 л Борсук В.А.

4 457 Жарко Анастасия 05.08.2009 Кореличский ДЮСШ о о о хо ххх 140 3 19 Пацына ЭВ

5 306 Ярош Виктория 12.04.2011 Дятловский ДЮСШ хо о о хо ххх 135 1ю 17 Афанасенкова ОМ

6 205 Маскевич Екатерина 07.06.2011 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о ххо хо ххх 135 1ю л Соболева А.Ю.

7 611 Стасевич Дарья 03.03.2010 Новогрудский ДЮСШ ххо хо о ххх 130 1ю 16 Жук В.В.

225 Сидорова Мария 11.06.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д о о о о ххх 145 3 вк Борсук В.А., Юрченко

238 Рожко Екатерина 30.05.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР Д о о о ххх 145 3 вк Борсук В.А.

270 290 310 330

1 15 Крюченков Арсений 24.09.2009 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о о ххх 310 3 25 Борташевич Д.А.

220 Пилюк Глеб 02.04.2009 Гродно УОР о о хо ххх 310 3 вк Юрченко А.Ю. Германюк НВ

180 190 200 210 220 230

11 Матейко Маргарита 13.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о о о о ххх 220 1ю вк Зарядова Р.Э. Ковальчук Ю.Г.

21 Марук Надежда 09.07.2008 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о хо о о ххх 220 1ю вк Зарядова Р.Э. Ковальчук Ю.Г.
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высота  юноши



Мест

о
Нагр.№ Фамилия, Имя Дата рожд. Район 60м с/б длина ядро высота копье 1000 Результат Разряд Очки Фамилия И.О. тренера

9,71 5,01 13,05 163 34,97 3.22,21

767 384 670 488 370 463

11,62 4,60 10,85 139 28,11 3.30,98

439 308 537 310 273 393

11,40 4,29 8,85 142 26,55 3.51,91

473 254 417 331 251 247

11,72 4,29 7,33 142 19,09 3.20,21

424 254 327 331 149 480

15,10 4,02 8,92 133 28,18 3.34,43

65 209 421 270 273 367

12,31 4,01 6,7 130 15,38 3.55,48

341 207 290 250 100 225

9,60 5,06 13,94 139 34,42 3.24,61

789 394 725 310 362 443

10,41 4,87 11,37 148 22,05 3.48,51

637 358 569 374 189 269

3

Антонович В.И.

Кот Н.Н.

203 Большунов Артём 26.06.2009 Гродно 2396 3 вк
Борсук В.А., 

Кот Н.Н.

50 Сукалов Е.К.

586 Макаревич Алексей 17.04.2009 Мостовский 3023 3 вк

1 526 Ошмяна Кирилл 27.01.2009 Лидский 3142

Антонович В.И.

5 816 Сосницкий Даниил 24.08.2009 Слонимский 1605 2ю л Яговдик В.М.

3

34 Силюк О.В.

2 452

576 Касперович Вадим 09.03.2009 Мостовский 1973

Пацына Э.В.Зайко Илья 01.08.2009 Кореличский 2260

Кореличский

1ю 38

1ю 44

1413 2ю 32 Пацына Э.В.

ИТОГОВЫЙ  ПРОТОКОЛ (шестиборье)

4 410 Макуцевич Арсений 09.05.2011 Ивьевский 1965 1ю

6 451 Слинько Дмитрий 24.12.2009



Ме

сто

Нагр.

№
Фамилия, Имя Дата рожд. Район 60м с/б высота ядро длина 800м Результат Разряд Очки Фамилия И.О. тренера

9,62 141 11,52 4,72 2.48,30

785 523 629 482 481

9,53 138 8,38 4,84 2.40,58

802 491 424 516 566

10,05 132 8,78 4,26 2.33,79

703 429 450 369 646

11,82 144 11,68 4,51 3.07,57

410 555 640 431 298

11,76 135 8,58 3,42 2.53,71

418 460 437 184 426

DQ (168.6) 138 8,57 4,22 2.58,76

0 491 436 359 377

11,26 120 6,30 3,56 3.15,36

495 312 290 212 236

44 Петров В.Н., Бортник А.М.

2900 2 50 Савко Н.В.

1545 1ю 28 Кучинский А.Н.

34 Майсей В.Я.2334

1663 1ю 30 Калейник А.С.

32 Сукалов Е.К.1925 1ю

2799 2

3

7 311 Якимчик Алёна 29.04.2009 Дятловский

1 53 Круковская Валерия 19.08.2009 Волковысский

Сидор Диана 04.03.2009

4 431 Добейко Ангелина 19.01.2009

5 516 Пупенко Надежда 23.07.2010 Лидский

52 Ружанская Ульяна 26.05.2009

Ивьевский

Волковысский

6 363 Зельвенский

ИТОГОВЫЙ  ПРОТОКОЛ (пятиборье)

3 27 Трусова Евгения 30.08.2010 Гродно 2597 2 38
Железнова Е.Г.,

Стасюкевич Г.Ф.

2



эстафета 4х100

Областная спартакиада школьников-2023 по легкой атлетике

среди юношей и девушек 2009-2010 г.г.р. и моложе

27-28 мая 2023 года

 г. Гродно, ГУ "ГОКЦОР" 

Место
Ст.

номер
Фамилия, имя спортсмена Школа результат участие

1

51

60

54

54

Мелешкевич Елизавета

Четыркин Арсений

Маковесова Ксения

Лепешко Михаил

Волковысская 

СДЮШОР-1
51,20 25

2

5

7

15

22

Дремлюг Алиция

Ерёмина Валерия

Крюченков Арсений

Романюк Дмитрий

Гродненская 

СДЮШОР-2
52,13 22

3

803

805

810

801

Прокопенко Анастасия

Бойко Анастасия

Киган Михаил

Байбак Матвей

Слонимская 

СДЮШОР
52,92 19

4

520

519

532

531

Утовка Александр

Юзько Милана

Ермак Виолетта

Кудло Егор

Лидская СДЮШОР 53,62 17

5

893

878

868

879

Ролевич Ксения

Регель Матвей

Гривицкая Лия

Урбанович Игорь

Сморгонская 

СДЮШОР
55,28 16

6

668

673

657

661

Субко Полина

Весько Артём

Мальдис Эмилия

Шанчук Артём

Островецкая 

СДЮШОР
55,97 15

7

909

935

923

931

Синяк Ярослав

Малец Надежда

Дежиц Дина

Севрук Денис

Щучинская 

ДЮСШ
56,05 14

8

278

274

270

275

Кобрин Иван

Струкова Милана

Кулаковский Игорь

Санюкевич Кира

Гродненская 

ДЮСШ
56,73 13

9

206

212

216

205

Дияк Евгений

Шимулинене Марта

Актунович Александра

Корсунов Никита

Вороновская 

СДЮШОР
57,42 12

10

357

353

365

364

Шейко Егор

Сидор Ксения

Яневич Захар

Лухтан Александра

Зельвенская 

ДЮСШ
57,46 11

11

468

462

457

463

Дуко Кирилл

Манько Денис

Жарко Анастасия

Лукашенко Дарья

Кореличская 

ДЮСШ
1.00,83 10

308

309

318

302

Махнач Дарья

Яковчик Кирилл

Лаврукевич Максим

Радомская Анна

Дятловская ДЮСШ DQ (163.3)

715

745

700

722

Богданович Альбина

Яковчик Даниил

Яшевская Диана

Миклис Олег

Ошмянская ДЮСШ DQ (170.7)
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25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 13 16 22 22 38 22 483

22 19 22 22 19 1

17

25 19 19 25 22 25 25 19 19 25 25 25 50 25 477

16 17 19 17 14 16 44 2

16

13 22 16 19 19 15 17 15 15 15 9 50 32 17

12 13 8 11 4

10

22 22 25 22 13 17 25 25 22 15 16 19 8 15 16 22 22 25 19 404

17 15 11 19 19 3

12

16 15 16 19 15 15 16 15 17 22 13 22 13 16 310

15 14 14 13 13 10 5

11 10

8 17 11 9 22 15 22 22 7 9 9 16 14 13 233

7 14 7 17 4 8 4

15

15 14 16 16 5 25 14 17 14 11 7 15 17 38 262

14 14 12 6 3

10

17 25 25 17 25 16 16 25 19 25 25 12 25 328

17 22 11 10 17 1

10 15 19 8 13 16 17 17 12 14 10 17 12 15 215

9 6 11 5 5

12 25 17 13 10 17 13 16 3 16 191

11 11 7 8 2 6

10

12 22 19 22 19 17 16 22 19 17 19 16 13 17 16 22 14 301

19 19 2

17 19 22 14 19 16 22 19 22 19 25 12 238

19 14 19 2

19 22 22 19 14 17 22 14 15 14 11 28 218

12 12 3

13 15 16 16 3 16 22 9 19 14 17 30 11 202

11 13 11 4

19 17 16 25 22 12 12 17 17 16 22 34 34 251

1

9 4 10 19 10 9 12 15 44 10 188

6 8 10 32 5

Сморгонский 20

Областная спартакиада школьников-2023 по легкой атлетике

среди юношей и девушек 2009-2010 г.г.р. и моложе

27-28 мая 2023 года                                                    г. Гродно, ГУ "ГОКЦОР"

Район

Гродно 20

Волковысский 20

Лидский 328 19

Слонимский 20

Гродненский 16

Мостовский 16

Новогрудский 16

Островецкий 16

Ошмянский 16

Щучинский 16

Ивьевский 12

Кореличский 12

Вороновский 12

Дятловский 12

Зельвенский 12


